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Price
84.00 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.96% (0.80)

DK0010231877
SKAKO

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK
Other
Stock

35 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

83.60 DKK (101)
84.00 DKK (441)
83.20 DKK
84.20 DKK
83.20 DKK
83.20 DKK
83.3487 DKK
655

54,593.40

9

Sy
112.50
100.00 |

87.50

WUJ

62.50

50.00
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W gl

37.50
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/09/13 B Equity Weekly &
2024/09/11 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/11 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/09 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/06 B quity Weekly X

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010231877&ID_NOTATION=13655100
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c76c4875429bf980f90e3a5e80d8e5d3585ef535744871859a7ca315bca1ee4a&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=65525ed7bfd8b89ed&time=1726777082&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd97f5bd2d3eb91138a38370752d095c54a004669fc1f39fa72c240c5e8ef6d2&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dce90c5f438596e64&time=1726777082&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a48a13a74a6c2893da0b8ce24cdd89251b5bdfdbff2cd2c8e882c33cbbdb6f40&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fbd9f44ec833cfa92&time=1726777082&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=32cbe08151081c946bf36de876d99de8a4c5f46b6b8357df6273ffcf7391a0f4&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f13baa40cd2c18a9&time=1726777082&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f07c580e5885c157db0945d149d89336e7e2d1950debe0aba03f7c717318b736&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=29ad8b1532a476fb7&time=1726777082&tool=RSC

SKAKO A/S

Details
2024/09/18 17:20:00 S5y
Price
84.00 DKK 112 50 ||1
Difference (] 0.96% (0.80) N
. 100.00 |
General attributes
ISIN DK0010231877 |
Symbol SKAKO 8750 |1 |
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen ‘Nll
Currency DKK 75.00
Sector Other kﬂ
Security type Stock 62.50
Market cap (m) 35 EUR r,

‘n
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 r Hh“
50.00 W

Market data wu ""r,i'rp-‘l"J

Bid (Bid size) 83.60 DKK (101) 37.50

Ask (Ask size) 84.00 DKK (441)

Open 83.20 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

High 84.20 DKK

Low 83.20 DKK

Close (prev. day) 83.20 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

VWAP 83.3487 DKK

Volume (pcs) 655

Trading volume 54,593.40 Price data

Number of trades 9 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 83.76 DKK (4,916)

Last size = @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 78.80 DKK (4,394)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 74.94 DKK (3,950)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 82.58 DKK (4,692)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 115.00 DKK (2024/01/02)

Perf (%) +5.00% +17.48% +39.07% YTD Low | date 66.00 DKK (2024/07/03)

Perf (abs.) +4.00 +12.50 +23.60 52 Weeks High | date 115.00 DKK (2024/01/02)

Beta o o o 52 Weeks Low | date 66.00 DKK (2024/07/03)

Volatility = 27.70  48.31 37.90
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/09/ 17:20 84.00 DKK 0.05 9

Copenhagen 18

London Stock 2018/05/ 17:59 99.20 DKK 0.00 1

Exchange 21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13655100
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205025310

SKAKO A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
VT HOLDING

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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